

0
SLP(C)No. 13227 OF 2001

ITEM No.28

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13227/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 9/7/01 in WA 1940/01
of The High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

H.K. BORE GOWDA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR., HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to plead addl. grounds and documents)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Let a rejoinder affidavit be filed within three
weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master