

^

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4919 OF 2002

H.K. BORE GOWDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR., HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6262 of 2003
Civil Appeal NO. 6263 of 2003

Date: 06/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(A.D.Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master